Place
OA

Team Name

Will Run For Pumpkin Latte CTC#8

Olivia Williamson
Kayla Tafoya

Mia Williams
Angey Hernandez

Fast Feathered Friends

Hallie Heemeyer
Belle Draney
Landon Heemeyer
Marcus Heemeyer

Gobs and Jenny
Madi Kelley

Troy Fowers
Carter Scott

Jeff Kelley

All About That Baste
Kelsey Nelson
Jonathan Fine

Sal Vargas

Sarah Grabauskas

Turkey Lips CTC#4
Rachel Drake

Elena Russell

Joel King

Aspen Johnson

Boise River Running Club

Christine Olen
Jenny Lawrence
Paul Johnson
Reid Harter

Turkey Power
Autumn Brechwald
Matt Brechwald
Hattie Brechwald
Erica White

Bandanna
Rich Harris
Shannon Harris
Brian Rencher
Jeanette Buie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders

37

15

42

43

33

48

47

2019 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place

Bib Div Division

1 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1 Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1 Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/23/2019

Time
59:29.938
15:04.279
14:17.913
15:00.838
15:06.908

47:43.896
13:42.239
13:12.499
10:53.976
09:55.182

1:16:50.786
18:51.585
20:13.198
20:03.472
17:42.531

1:16:12.227
13:25.716
21:51.846
19:19.861
21:34.804

1:13:47.172
21:50.637
17:37.555
17:49.388
16:29.592

56:24.502
12:57.152
13:30.562
14:12.651
15:44 137

1:14:25.333
22:17.412
16:33.271
17:24.152
18:10.498

1:28:27.288
38:14.606
15:22.420
16:57.447
17:52.815

Prediction Difference
59:30.000 00:00.062

47:50.000

00:06.104

1:16:40.000

00:10.786

1:16:00.000

00:12.227

1:13:30.000

00:17.172

56:45.000

00:20.498

1:14:47.000

00:21.667

1:28:00.000 00:27.288
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Place
OA

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Team Name

Apple Pie Cuties CTC#2
Lainey Forester

Victoria Pitcher

Lillie Badger

London Forester

Turkey Schmurkey
Bob Hahn

Patrick Loftus

Matt Rankin

Phil Miller

The Slackers CTC#7
Brynn Bowden
Taylor Molvig

Elyas Grimaldo
Jessica Zuniga

Jogging Jennys
Bailey Spaulding
Amy Latta

Lily Lee

Barb Hutchinson

Rotisserie Rat Cakes CTC#6
Karina Demesin

Madelynn Pendergrass
Gabby VanDahlen

Karina Demesin

Free Bird
Charlye Hahn
Amber Goodchild
Britta Ernst
Leslie Vitagliano

Goofy Squirrels
Paul Dallmann
Pamila Jaszkowiak
Lindsey Campbell
Jadin Campbell

Pumpkin Pie-Rats CTC#5
Kenny Hancock

Isaac Williamson

Corbin Fluckiger

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders
2019 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Bib Div

30

17

36

12

35

19

21

34

Place
Division

3 Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4 Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

5 Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:

11/23/2019

Time

1:13:03.097
15:07.810
18:49.888
19:26.119
19:39.280

1:42:14.505
39:44.815
30:49.184
13:13.886
18:26.620

1:06:56.352
16:29.395
16:17.843
16:43.603
17:25.511

1:16:43.035
23:25.957
20:36.888
14:37.884
18:02.306

59:16.490
14:10.075
15:38.090
14:29.490
14:58.835

1:52:17.051
39:44.054
30:49.505
20:19.122
21:24.370

1:10:30.776
16:36.718
16:09.529
18:42.635
19:01.894

56:54.691
15:08.180
14:31.500
13:57.270

Prediction Difference

1:12:30.000 00:33.097

1:41:13.000

01:01.505

1:08:00.000

01:03.648

1:18:00.000

01:16.965

1:01:05.000

01:48.510

1:50:05.000

02:12.051

1:12:45.000

02:14.224

59:24.000 02:29.309
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Place
OA Team Name
Henry Hesterman

17 Frozen Giblets
Tiffany Robertson
Shelly Wilcox
Rich Steckler
Jeff Walker

18 Pardoned Turkeys CTC #12

Sam Fish

Riley Belnap
Spencer Drake
Aaron Williamson

19 What the Pluck
Erin Keen
Matthew Schenk
Brennen Keen
Jessie Roth

20 Drunk Aunts
Darla Wilson
Terri Ghering
Jamie Simpson
Shelly Wisenski

21  Poultry in Motion
Ashly Eickmeier
Holly Suit
Brett Hoover
Adam Eickmeier

22 Jacksons Laughter Rafter

Jackson Hardy
Marrin Hardy
Chris Diaz
Collin Ciarlo

23 Gravy Train
Christy Colucci
Kris Collins
Mark Dahm
Lynn Humphrey

24 Enderman CTC#3

TJ Rand
Declan Dunn

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders
2019 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place
Bib Div Division

Lap 4:

18 5 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

41 2 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

23 6 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11 3 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

16 7 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

14 8 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

27 4 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

32 6 Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:

11/23/2019

Time
13:17.741

1:27:04.214
34:52.873
20:16.338
14:36.066
17:18.937

46:26.389
11:09.672
11:25.648
11:52.442
11:568.627

1:09:24.727
15:28.968
18:36.173
12:33.033
22:46.553

1:28:05.732
26:04.248
20:36.622
16:41.159
24:43.703

1:11:31.595
16:50.760
16:48.810
20:49.322
17:02.703

1:12:52.063
21:01.785
21:35.020
14:24.249
15:51.009

1:15:14.516
22:14.688
19:58.298
17:27.084
15:34.446

1:20:23.970
24:03.157
21:21.070

Prediction Difference

1:24:32.000

49:00.000

1:12:00.000

1:31:00.000

1:14:27.000

1:16:00.000

1:18:33.000

1:17:00.000

02:32.214

02:33.611

02:35.273

02:54.268

02:55.405

03:07.937

03:18.484

03:23.970
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Place
OA

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Team Name
Ayden Conely
Ayden Conely

Brock and his hot friends
Matt the Hottie

Noah Dummy thicc

Will the Babe

Brock .

Minority Report
Gary Martinez
Josh Bohannon
Javier Barrera
Juan Altamirano

Gobblin' & Hobblin'
Kenda Deere
Margie Schroeder
Tiffany Schroeder
Dori Wick

Funky Foot Lickers CTC #1
Brandon Wade

Koda VanDahlen

Brian Pelayo

Josh Youngblood

All About That Baste
Matu Mickelsen

Hana Mickelsen
Hallie Bell

Bobby Bell

50 Shades of Gravy
Aaron Olswanger
Meghan Olswanger
Aaron Olswanger
Meghan Olswanger

Far Out and Gravy, Man!
Leon Letson

Cody Riddle

Jeff Lowe

Lou Jochems

Gobblestoppers
Shereen Ririe

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders
2019 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place

Bib Div Division

24

44

29

49

10

45

Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7 Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

8 Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2  Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

9 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3  Family

Lap 1:

11/23/2019

Time
16:24.119
18:35.624

52:32.826
13:11.191
12:18.888
14:36.065
12:26.682

1:04:07.976
14:48.229
17:00.488
16:20.247
15:59.012

1:27:05.608
24:59.228
18:45.448
25:20.111
18:00.821

50:15.942
13:27.529
11:36.211
13:10.042
12:02.160

57:38.610
13:40.231
12:48.103
14:55.217
16:15.059

55:49.980
12:03.559
15:52.480
12:10.706
15:43.235

56:44.347
14:22.270
14:50.645
17:07.773
10:23.659

1:08:33.264
15:43.998

Prediction Difference

56:00.543 03:27.717

1:08:00.000 03:52.024

1:31:00.000 03:54.392

54:15.000 03:59.058

1:01:45.000 04:06.390

1:00:00.000 04:10.020

1:00:58.000 04:13.653

1:13:00.000 04:26.736
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Place

OA Team Name

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Delbert Ririe
Wayne Ririe
Graham Ririe

OK Boomers CTC #11

Cruz Flores
Seth Babbel
Ali Juarez

Josh Boyer

Tot Trotters
Kelsey Givens
Samantha Mallory
Heather Andrade
Michelle Hancock

Idabros

Ben Sharman
Trevor Sigman
Duncan Robertson
Hunter Robertson

Devines

Renae Woodard
Janice Cooper
Laurie Zuckerman
Joann Devine

Scott on the Rocks
Keri Swan

Matt Steuart

Mark Russell

Scott Swan

All About The Baste

Lisa O'Hara
Jui Giancey
Haley Krug
Lindsay Kaster

X-Men CTC#9
Allan Oney
Brian Faulks
Allan Oney
Brian Faulks

Quadruple Bypass

Boise YStriders
2019 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place

Bib Div Division

40

31

28

25

46

38

26

Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

5 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

5 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

10 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4  Family

11/23/2019

Time
14:59.233
19:28.116
18:21.917

45:07.175
11:13.325
11:00.738
11:33.090
11:20.022

1:13:23.126
15:30.671
17:37.648
17:30.767
22:44.040

57:15.199
14:48.810
16:23.782
13:40.824
12:21.783

1:17:43.172
21:48.077
18:17.635
19:12.392
18:25.068

1:00:44.474
17:48.967
14:17.203
14:19.334
14:18.970

1:07:31.731
15:57.201
16:51.246
15:48.691
18:54.593

1:01:52.939
13:23.673
12:05.589
22:50.807
13:32.870

1:03:01.891

Prediction Difference

50:00.000 04:52.825

1:18:30.000 05:06.874

1:03:00.000 05:44.801

1:23:38.000 05:54.828

1:06:40.000 05:55.526

1:13:31.000 05:59.269

1:08:00.000 06:07.061

1:09:21.000 06:19.109

Page 5 of 7



Place
OA

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Team Name
Sophia McGinnis
Loren McGinnis
Erica McGinnis
Boyd Hawkins

RC Trotters

Beth Dudley
Tandy Killingbeck
Sam Collier

Ken Killingbeck

Wishbones
Deanna Dupuy
Melanie Hill
Suezann Yorita
Margie Fritz

Yes We Cran
Naomi Kerns
Gina Gailis
Nicole Thomas
Elizabeth Riss

Freedom Fitness
Anastasia Wood
Jared Brown
Teresa Taylor
Ashley Reid

Freedom Fitness
Cindy Roberts
Kim Geis

April Ashby

Dylan Summers

Goose Drops
Katie O'Shea
Kaie O'Shea
Katie O'Shea
Kaie O'Shea

Alameda
Juanita Davila
Blanca Brandon
Kris Talbot
Katie Mason

Boise YStriders

2019 Turkey Trot Relay

Team Full Results

Place
Bib Div Division
8 11 CoEd
7 8 Womens
22 9 Womens

9 12 CoEd

20 13 CoEd

13 5 Family

1 10 Womens

11/23/2019

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
16:28.074
15:21.747
14:38.115
16:33.955

1:07:15.215
15:50.676
18:33.931
17:01.058
15:49.550

1:08:17.662
14:23.692
18:13.257
16:11.602
19:29.111

1:08:09.160
15:29.196
16:57.602
20:49.783
14:52.579

1:21:44.397
23:38.243
18:05.833
22:15.934
17:44.387

1:21:35.817
20:50.497
22:24.910
20:45.735
17:34.675

58:46.856
12:59.300
15:18.285
15:41.906
14:47.365

1:20:35.933
21:59.897
20:08.126
19:56.532
18:31.378

Prediction Difference

1:13:46.000 06:30.785

1:15:30.000 07:12.338

1:18:10.000 10:00.840

1:32:00.000 10:15.603

1:33:00.000 11:24.183

1:14:05.000 15:18.144

1:40:00.000 19:24.067
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Place
OA Team Name
DNS Glitter and Scouts
Andrew Miko
Rachel Miko
Caroline Holbien
Nathan Holbien

DNS Gobble Gobble CTC #10
Lily Neff
Daniela Gonzalez
Julissa Castenada
Briana Castenada

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders

2019 Turkey Trot Relay

Team Full Results
Place

Bib Div Division

3 DNS CoEd

39 DNS Womens

11/23/2019

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time Prediction Difference
00:00.000 1:20:00.000

00:00.000 1:00:00.000
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Boise YStriders
2019 Turkey Trot Relay
CoEd Results

Place Place
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Time Prediction Difference
CoEd 1 42 Gobs and Jenny 3 1:16:50.786 1:16:40.000 00:10.786
Madi Kelley Lap 1: 18:51.585
Troy Fowers Lap 2: 20:13.198
Carter Scott Lap 3: 20:03.472
Jeff Kelley Lap 4: 17:42.531
CoEd 2 43 All About That Baste 4 1:16:12.227 1:16:00.000 00:12.227
Kelsey Nelson Lap 1: 13:25.716
Jonathan Fine Lap 2: 21:51.846
Sal Vargas Lap 3: 19:19.861
Sarah Grabauskas Lap 4: 21:34.804
CoEd 3 36 The Slackers CTC#7 11  1:06:56.352 1:08:00.000 01:03.648
Brynn Bowden Lap 1: 16:29.395
Taylor Molvig Lap 2: 16:17.843
Elyas Grimaldo Lap 3: 16:43.603
Jessica Zuniga Lap 4: 17:25.511
CoEd 4 21 Goofy Squirrels 15 1:10:30.776 1:12:45.000 02:14.224
Paul Dallmann Lap 1: 16:36.718
Pamila Jaszkowiak Lap 2: 16:09.529
Lindsey Campbell Lap 3: 18:42.635
Jadin Campbell Lap 4: 19:01.894
CoEd 5 18 Frozen Giblets 17  1:27:04.214 1:24:32.000 02:32.214
Tiffany Robertson Lap 1: 34:52.873
Shelly Wilcox Lap2: 20:16.338
Rich Steckler Lap 3: 14:36.066
Jeff Walker Lap 4: 17:18.937
CoEd 6 23 What the Pluck 19  1:09:24.727 1:12:00.000 02:35.273
Erin Keen Lap 1: 15:28.968
Matthew Schenk Lap 2: 18:36.173
Brennen Keen Lap 3: 12:33.033
Jessie Roth Lap 4: 22:46.553
CoEd 7 16 Poultry in Motion 21 1:11:31.595 1:14:27.000 02:55.405
Ashly Eickmeier Lap 1: 16:50.760
Holly Suit Lap 2: 16:48.810
Brett Hoover Lap 3: 20:49.322
Adam Eickmeier Lap 4: 17:02.703
CoEd 8 14 Jacksons Laughter Rafter 22  1:12:52.063 1:16:00.000 03:07.937
Jackson Hardy Lap 1: 21:01.785
Marrin Hardy Lap 2: 21:35.020
Chris Diaz Lap 3: 14:24.249
Collin Ciarlo Lap 4: 15:51.009
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Division

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

CoEd

Place

Div
9

10

11

12

13

DNS

Boise YStriders

2019 Turkey Trot Relay

www.ProRaceTiming.com

CoEd Results

Place
Bib Team Name OA Time
10 50 Shades of Gravy 30 55:49.980
Aaron Olswanger Lap 1: 12:03.559
Meghan Olswanger Lap 2: 15:52.480
Aaron Olswanger Lap 3: 12:10.706
Meghan Olswanger Lap 4: 15:43.235
25 Scott on the Rocks 37 1:00:44.474
Keri Swan Lap 1: 17:48.967
Matt Steuart Lap 2: 14:17.203
Mark Russell Lap 3: 14:19.334
Scott Swan Lap 4: 14:18.970
8 RC Trotters 41 1:07:15.215
Beth Dudley Lap 1: 15:50.676
Tandy Killingbeck Lap 2: 18:33.931
Sam Collier Lap 3: 17:01.058
Ken Killingbeck Lap 4: 15:49.550
9 Freedom Fitness 44  1:21:44.397
Anastasia Wood Lap 1: 23:38.243
Jared Brown Lap 2: 18:05.833
Teresa Taylor Lap 3: 22:15.934
Ashley Reid Lap 4: 17:44.387
20 Freedom Fitness 45 1:21:35.817
Cindy Roberts Lap1:  20:50.497
Kim Geis Lap 2: 22:24.910
April Ashby Lap3: 20:45.735
Dylan Summers Lap 4: 17:34.675
3 Glitter and Scouts DNS 00:00.000
Andrew Miko Lap 1:
Rachel Miko Lap 2:
Caroline Holbien Lap 3:
Nathan Holbien Lap 4:
11/23/2019

Prediction Difference

1:00:00.000

1:06:40.000

1:13:46.000

1:32:00.000

1:33:00.000

1:20:00.000

04:10.020

05:55.526

06:30.785

10:15.603

11:24.183

00:00.000
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Division
Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Place
Div

1

Boise YStriders
2019 Turkey Trot Relay
Family Results

Bib Team Name

48

49

45

26

13

Turkey Power
Autumn Brechwald
Matt Brechwald
Hattie Brechwald
Erica White

All About That Baste

Matu Mickelsen
Hana Mickelsen
Hallie Bell
Bobby Bell

Gobblestoppers
Shereen Ririe
Delbert Ririe
Wayne Ririe
Graham Ririe

Quadruple Bypass
Sophia McGinnis
Loren McGinnis
Erica McGinnis
Boyd Hawkins

Goose Drops
Katie O'Shea
Kaie O'Shea
Katie O'Shea
Kaie O'Shea

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

OA
7

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

29

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

32

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

40

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

46

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
1:14:25.333
22:17.412
16:33.271
17:24.152
18:10.498

57:38.610
13:40.231
12:48.103
14:55.217
16:15.059

1:08:33.264
15:43.998
14:59.233
19:28.116
18:21.917

1:03:01.891
16:28.074
15:21.747
14:38.115
16:33.955

58:46.856
12:59.300
15:18.285
15:41.906
14:47.365

11/23/2019

Prediction Difference

1:14:47.000

1:01:45.000

1:13:00.000

1:09:21.000

1:14:05.000

00:21.667

04:06.390

04:26.736

06:19.109

15:18.144
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Division
Jen and Jakes

Jen and Jakes

Jen and Jakes

Jen and Jakes

Jen and Jakes

Jen and Jakes

Jen and Jakes

Jen and Jakes

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

Boise YStriders

2019 Turkey Trot Relay
Jen and Jakes Results

Place
Bib Team Name OA
15 Fast Feathered Friends 2
Hallie Heemeyer Lap 1:
Belle Draney Lap 2:
Landon Heemeyer Lap 3:
Marcus Heemeyer Lap 4:
33 Turkey Lips CTC#4 5
Rachel Drake Lap 1:
Elena Russell Lap 2:
Joel King Lap 3:
Aspen Johnson Lap 4:
30 Apple Pie Cuties CTC#2 9
Lainey Forester Lap 1:
Victoria Pitcher Lap 2:
Lillie Badger Lap 3:
London Forester Lap 4:
35 Rotisserie Rat Cakes CTC#6 13
Karina Demesin Lap 1:
Madelynn Pendergrass Lap 2:
Gabby VanDahlen Lap 3:
Karina Demesin Lap 4:
34 Pumpkin Pie-Rats CTC#5 16
Kenny Hancock Lap 1:
Isaac Williamson Lap 2:
Corbin Fluckiger Lap 3:
Henry Hesterman Lap 4:
32 Enderman CTC#3 24
TJ Rand Lap 1:
Declan Dunn Lap 2:
Ayden Conely Lap 3:
Ayden Conely Lap 4:
24 Brock and his hot friends 25
Matt the Hottie Lap 1:
Noah Dummy thicc Lap 2:
Will the Babe Lap 3:
Brock . Lap 4:
29 Funky Foot Lickers CTC #1 28
Brandon Wade Lap 1:
Koda VanDahlen Lap 2:
Brian Pelayo Lap 3:
Josh Youngblood Lap 4:
11/23/2019

Time
47:43.896
13:42.239
13:12.499
10:53.976
09:55.182

1:13:47.172
21:50.637
17:37.555
17:49.388
16:29.592

1:13:03.097
15:07.810
18:49.888
19:26.119
19:39.280

59:16.490
14:10.075
15:38.090
14:29.490
14:58.835

56:54.691
15:08.180
14:31.500
13:57.270
13:17.741

1:20:23.970
24:03.157
21:21.070
16:24.119
18:35.624

52:32.826
13:11.191
12:18.888
14:36.065
12:26.682

50:15.942
13:27.529
11:36.211
13:10.042
12:02.160

Prediction Difference

47:50.000

1:13:30.000

1:12:30.000

1:01:05.000

59:24.000

1:17:00.000

56:00.543

54:15.000

00:06.104

00:17.172

00:33.097

01:48.510

02:29.309

03:23.970

03:27.717

03:59.058
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Boise YStriders
2019 Turkey Trot Relay
Masters Results

Place Place
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Time Prediction Difference
Masters 1 2 Boise River Running Club 6 56:24.502 56:45.000 00:20.498
Christine Olen Lap 1: 12:57.152
Jenny Lawrence Lap 2: 13:30.562
Paul Johnson Lap 3: 14:12.651
Reid Harter Lap 4: 15:44 137
Masters 2 47 Bandanna 8 1:28:27.288 1:28:00.000 00:27.288
Rich Harris Lap 1: 38:14.606
Shannon Harris Lap 2: 15:22.420
Brian Rencher Lap 3: 16:57.447
Jeanette Buie Lap 4: 17:52.815
Masters 3 11 Drunk Aunts 20 1:28:05.732 1:31:00.000 02:54.268
Darla Wilson Lap 1: 26:04.248
Terri Ghering Lap 2: 20:36.622
Jamie Simpson Lap 3: 16:41.159
Shelly Wisenski Lap 4: 24:43.703
Masters 4 27 Gravy Train 23  1:15:14.516 1:18:33.000 03:18.484
Christy Colucci Lap1: 22:14.688
Kris Collins Lap 2: 19:58.298
Mark Dahm Lap 3: 17:27.084
Lynn Humphrey Lap 4: 15:34.446

www.ProRaceTiming.com 11/23/2019 Page 1 of 1



Boise YStriders
2019 Turkey Trot Relay
Mens Results

Place
Division Div Bib Team Name
Mens 1 17 Turkey Schmurkey
Bob Hahn
Patrick Loftus
Matt Rankin
Phil Miller

Mens 2 41 Pardoned Turkeys CTC #12
Sam Fish
Riley Belnap
Spencer Drake
Aaron Williamson

Mens 3 44 Minority Report
Gary Martinez
Josh Bohannon
Javier Barrera
Juan Altamirano

Mens 4 6 Far Out and Gravy, Man!
Leon Letson
Cody Riddle
Jeff Lowe
Lou Jochems

Mens 5 40 OK Boomers CTC #11
Cruz Flores
Seth Babbel
Ali Juarez
Josh Boyer

Mens 6 31 Idabros
Ben Sharman
Trevor Sigman
Duncan Robertson
Hunter Robertson

Mens 7 38 X-Men CTC#9
Allan Oney
Brian Faulks
Allan Oney
Brian Faulks

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
OA Time
Lap 1: 39:44.815
Lap 2: 30:49.184
Lap 3: 13:13.886
Lap 4: 18:26.620
18 46:26.389
Lap 1: 11:09.672
Lap 2: 11:25.648
Lap 3: 11:52.442
Lap 4: 11:58.627
26 1:04:07.976
Lap 1: 14:48.229
Lap 2: 17:00.488
Lap 3: 16:20.247
Lap 4: 15:59.012
31 56:44.347
Lap 1: 14:22.270
Lap 2: 14:50.645
Lap 3: 17:07.773
Lap 4: 10:23.659
33 45:07.175
Lap 1: 11:13.325
Lap 2: 11:00.738
Lap 3: 11:33.090
Lap 4: 11:20.022
35 57:15.199
Lap 1: 14:48.810
Lap 2: 16:23.782
Lap 3: 13:40.824
Lap 4: 12:21.783
39 1:01:52.939
Lap 1: 13:23.673
Lap 2: 12:05.589
Lap 3: 22:50.807
Lap 4: 13:32.870
11/23/2019

Prediction Difference
10 1:42:14.505 1:41:13.000

49:00.000

1:08:00.000

1:00:58.000

50:00.000

1:03:00.000

1:08:00.000

01:01.505

02:33.611

03:52.024

04:13.653

04:52.825

05:44.801

06:07.061
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Division
Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Place
Div
1

Boise YStriders

2019 Turkey Trot Relay

Bib Team Name
37 Will Run For Pumpkin Latte CTC#8

12

19

28

46

7

Olivia Williamson
Kayla Tafoya

Mia Williams
Angey Hernandez

Jogging Jennys
Bailey Spaulding
Amy Latta

Lily Lee

Barb Hutchinson

Free Bird
Charlye Hahn
Amber Goodchild
Britta Ernst
Leslie Vitagliano

Gobblin' & Hobblin'
Kenda Deere
Margie Schroeder
Tiffany Schroeder
Dori Wick

Tot Trotters
Kelsey Givens
Samantha Mallory
Heather Andrade
Michelle Hancock

Devines

Renae Woodard
Janice Cooper
Laurie Zuckerman
Joann Devine

All About The Baste
Lisa O'Hara

Jui Giancey

Haley Krug

Lindsay Kaster

Wishbones
Deanna Dupuy
Melanie Hill
Suezann Yorita
Margie Fritz

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Womens Results

11/23/2019

Place
OA
1
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

12
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

14
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

27
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

34
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

36
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

38
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

42
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
59:29.938
15:04.279
14:17.913
15:00.838
15:06.908

1:16:43.035
23:25.957
20:36.888
14:37.884
18:02.306

1:52:17.051
39:44.054
30:49.505
20:19.122
21:24.370

1:27:05.608
24:59.228
18:45.448
25:20.111
18:00.821

1:13:23.126
15:30.671
17:37.648
17:30.767
22:44.040

1:17:43.172
21:48.077
18:17.635
19:12.392
18:25.068

1:07:31.731
15:57.201
16:51.246
15:48.691
18:54.593

1:08:17.662
14:23.692
18:13.257
16:11.602
19:29.111

Prediction Difference

59:30.000

1:18:00.000

1:50:05.000

1:31:00.000

1:18:30.000

1:23:38.000

1:13:31.000

1:15:30.000

00:00.062

01:16.965

02:12.051

03:54.392

05:06.874

05:54.828

05:59.269

07:12.338
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Boise YStriders
2019 Turkey Trot Relay
Womens Results

Place Place
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Time Prediction Difference
Womens 9 22 Yes We Cran 43 1:08:09.160 1:18:10.000 10:00.840
Naomi Kerns Lap 1: 15:29.196
Gina Gailis Lap 2: 16:57.602
Nicole Thomas Lap 3: 20:49.783
Elizabeth Riss Lap 4: 14:52.579
Womens 10 1 Alameda 47  1:20:35.933 1:40:00.000 19:24.067
Juanita Davila Lap 1: 21:59.897
Blanca Brandon Lap 2: 20:08.126
Kris Talbot Lap 3: 19:56.532
Katie Mason Lap 4: 18:31.378
Womens DNS 39 Gobble Gobble CTC #10 DNS 00:00.000 1:00:00.000 00:00.000
Lily Neff Lap 1:
Daniela Gonzalez Lap 2:
Julissa Castenada Lap 3:
Briana Castenada Lap 4:

www.ProRaceTiming.com 11/23/2019 Page 2 of 2



Place
OA
30

47

29

38

Team Name

50 Shades of Gravy
Aaron Olswanger
Meghan Olswanger
Aaron Olswanger
Meghan Olswanger

Alameda
Juanita Davila
Blanca Brandon
Kris Talbot
Katie Mason

All About That Baste
Kelsey Nelson
Jonathan Fine

Sal Vargas

Sarah Grabauskas

All About That Baste
Matu Mickelsen

Hana Mickelsen
Hallie Bell

Bobby Bell

All About The Baste
Lisa O'Hara

Jui Giancey

Haley Krug

Lindsay Kaster

Apple Pie Cuties CTC#2
Lainey Forester

Victoria Pitcher

Lillie Badger

London Forester

Bandanna
Rich Harris
Shannon Harris
Brian Rencher
Jeanette Buie

Boise River Running Club
Christine Olen

Jenny Lawrence

Paul Johnson

Reid Harter

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders

2019

Turkey Trot Relay
List by Name

Place

Bib Div Division

10

43

49

46

30

47

9 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

10 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2  Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3 Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/23/2019

Time
55:49.980
12:03.559
15:52.480
12:10.706
15:43.235

1:20:35.933
21:59.897
20:08.126
19:56.532
18:31.378

1:16:12.227
13:25.716
21:51.846
19:19.861
21:34.804

57:38.610
13:40.231
12:48.103
14:55.217
16:15.059

1:07:31.731
15:57.201
16:51.246
15:48.691
18:54.593

1:13:03.097
15:07.810
18:49.888
19:26.119
19:39.280

1:28:27.288
38:14.606
15:22.420
16:57.447
17:52.815

56:24.502
12:57.152
13:30.562
14:12.651
15:44 137

Prediction Difference

1:00:00.000

1:40:00.000

1:16:00.000

1:01:45.000

1:13:31.000

1:12:30.000

1:28:00.000

56:45.000

04:10.020

19:24.067

00:12.227

04:06.390

05:59.269

00:33.097

00:27.288

00:20.498
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Place
OA

25 Brock and his hot friends

36

20

24

31

14

45

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Team Name

Matt the Hottie
Noah Dummy thicc
Will the Babe
Brock .

Devines

Renae Woodard
Janice Cooper
Laurie Zuckerman
Joann Devine

Drunk Aunts
Darla Wilson
Terri Ghering
Jamie Simpson
Shelly Wisenski

Enderman CTC#3
TJ Rand

Declan Dunn
Ayden Conely
Ayden Conely

Far Out and Gravy, Man!

Leon Letson
Cody Riddle
Jeff Lowe
Lou Jochems

Fast Feathered Friends

Hallie Heemeyer
Belle Draney
Landon Heemeyer
Marcus Heemeyer

Free Bird
Charlye Hahn
Amber Goodchild
Britta Ernst
Leslie Vitagliano

Freedom Fitness
Cindy Roberts
Kim Geis

April Ashby

Dylan Summers

Boise YStriders
2019 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Name

Place

Bib Div Division

24

28

11

32

15

19

20

7

13

Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/23/2019

Time
52:32.826
13:11.191
12:18.888
14:36.065
12:26.682

:17:43.172

21:48.077
18:17.635
19:12.392
18:25.068

:28:05.732

26:04.248
20:36.622
16:41.159
24:43.703

:20:23.970

24:03.157
21:21.070
16:24.119
18:35.624

56:44.347
14:22.270
14:50.645
17:07.773
10:23.659

47:43.896
13:42.239
13:12.499
10:53.976
09:55.182

:52:17.051

39:44.054
30:49.505
20:19.122
21:24.370

:21:35.817

20:50.497
22:24.910
20:45.735
17:34.675

Prediction Difference
56:00.543 03:27.717

1:23:38.000

05:54.828

1:31:00.000

02:54.268

1:17:00.000

03:23.970

1:00:58.000

04:13.653

47:50.000

00:06.104

1:50:05.000

02:12.051

1:33:00.000 11:24.183
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Place
OA
44

17

28

DNS

DNS

32

27

Team Name
Freedom Fitness
Anastasia Wood
Jared Brown
Teresa Taylor
Ashley Reid

Frozen Giblets
Tiffany Robertson
Shelly Wilcox
Rich Steckler
Jeff Walker

Funky Foot Lickers CTC #1

Brandon Wade
Koda VanDahlen
Brian Pelayo
Josh Youngblood

Glitter and Scouts
Andrew Miko
Rachel Miko
Caroline Holbien
Nathan Holbien

Gobble Gobble CTC #10
Lily Neff

Daniela Gonzalez

Julissa Castenada

Briana Castenada

Gobblestoppers
Shereen Ririe
Delbert Ririe
Wayne Ririe
Graham Ririe

Gobblin' & Hobblin'
Kenda Deere
Margie Schroeder
Tiffany Schroeder
Dori Wick

Gobs and Jenny
Madi Kelley

Troy Fowers
Carter Scott

Jeff Kelley

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders
2019 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Name

Place
Bib Div Division
9 12 CoEd

18 5

CoEd

29 8

3 DNS CoEd

39 DNS Womens

45 3

Family

Womens

42 1 CoEd

11/23/2019

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
1:21:44.397 1:32:00.000

23:38.243

18:05.833

22:15.934

17:44.387

1:27:04.214 1:24:32.000
34:52.873
20:16.338
14:36.066
17:18.937

50:15.942
13:27.529
11:36.211
13:10.042
12:02.160

54:15.000

00:00.000 1:20:00.000

00:00.000 1:00:00.000

1:08:33.264 1:13:00.000
15:43.998
14:59.233
19:28.116
18:21.917

1:27:05.608 1:31:00.000
24:59.228
18:45.448
25:20.111
18:00.821

1:16:50.786 1:16:40.000
18:51.585
20:13.198
20:03.472
17:42.531

Prediction Difference

10:15.603

02:32.214

03:59.058

04:26.736

03:54.392

00:10.786
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Place
OA
15

46

23

35

22

12

26

33

Team Name
Goofy Squirrels
Paul Dallmann
Pamila Jaszkowiak
Lindsey Campbell
Jadin Campbell

Goose Drops
Katie O'Shea
Kaie O'Shea
Katie O'Shea
Kaie O'Shea

Gravy Train
Christy Colucci
Kris Collins
Mark Dahm
Lynn Humphrey

Idabros

Ben Sharman
Trevor Sigman
Duncan Robertson
Hunter Robertson

Jacksons Laughter Rafter
Jackson Hardy

Marrin Hardy

Chris Diaz

Collin Ciarlo

Jogging Jennys
Bailey Spaulding
Amy Latta

Lily Lee

Barb Hutchinson

Minority Report
Gary Martinez
Josh Bohannon
Javier Barrera
Juan Altamirano

OK Boomers CTC #11
Cruz Flores

Seth Babbel

Ali Juarez

Josh Boyer

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders

2019

Turkey Trot Relay
List by Name

Place

Bib Div Division

21

13

27

31

14

12

44

40

4 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

5 Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

8 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

5 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/23/2019

Time
1:10:30.776
16:36.718
16:09.529
18:42.635
19:01.894

58:46.856
12:59.300
15:18.285
15:41.906
14:47.365

1:15:14.516
22:14.688
19:568.298
17:27.084
15:34.446

57:15.199
14:48.810
16:23.782
13:40.824
12:21.783

1:12:52.063
21:01.785
21:35.020
14:24.249
15:51.009

1:16:43.035
23:25.957
20:36.888
14:37.884
18:02.306

1:04:07.976
14:48.229
17:00.488
16:20.247
15:59.012

45:07.175
11:13.325
11:00.738
11:33.090
11:20.022

Prediction Difference

1:12:45.000

1:14:05.000

1:18:33.000

1:03:00.000

1:16:00.000

1:18:00.000

1:08:00.000

50:00.000

02:14.224

15:18.144

03:18.484

05:44.801

03:07.937

01:16.965

03:52.024

04:52.825
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Place
OA
18

21

16

40

41

13

37

11

Team Name

Pardoned Turkeys CTC #12
Sam Fish

Riley Belnap

Spencer Drake

Aaron Williamson

Poultry in Motion
Ashly Eickmeier
Holly Suit

Brett Hoover
Adam Eickmeier

Pumpkin Pie-Rats CTC#5
Kenny Hancock

Isaac Williamson

Corbin Fluckiger

Henry Hesterman

Quadruple Bypass
Sophia McGinnis
Loren McGinnis
Erica McGinnis
Boyd Hawkins

RC Trotters

Beth Dudley
Tandy Killingbeck
Sam Collier

Ken Killingbeck

Rotisserie Rat Cakes CTC#6
Karina Demesin

Madelynn Pendergrass
Gabby VanDahlen

Karina Demesin

Scott on the Rocks
Keri Swan

Matt Steuart

Mark Russell

Scott Swan

The Slackers CTC#7
Brynn Bowden
Taylor Molvig

Elyas Grimaldo
Jessica Zuniga

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders
2019 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Name

Place
Bib Div
41 2

16 7

34 5

26 4

35 4

25 10

36 3

Division
Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/23/2019

Time
46:26.389
11:09.672
11:25.648
11:52.442
11:58.627

:11:31.595

16:50.760
16:48.810
20:49.322
17:02.703

56:54.691
15:08.180
14:31.500
13:57.270
13:17.741

:03:01.891

16:28.074
15:21.747
14:38.115
16:33.955

:07:15.215

15:50.676
18:33.931
17:01.058
15:49.550

59:16.490
14:10.075
15:38.090
14:29.490
14:58.835

:00:44.474

17:48.967
14:17.203
14:19.334
14:18.970

:06:56.352

16:29.395
16:17.843
16:43.603
17:25.511

Prediction Difference
49:00.000 02:33.611

1:14:27.000 02:55.405

59:24.000 02:29.309

1:09:21.000 06:19.109

1:13:46.000 06:30.785

1:01:05.000 01:48.510

1:06:40.000 05:55.526

1:08:00.000 01:03.648
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Place
OA
34

10

19

42

39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Team Name

Tot Trotters
Kelsey Givens
Samantha Mallory
Heather Andrade
Michelle Hancock

Turkey Lips CTC#4
Rachel Drake

Elena Russell

Joel King

Aspen Johnson

Turkey Power
Autumn Brechwald
Matt Brechwald
Hattie Brechwald
Erica White

Turkey Schmurkey
Bob Hahn

Patrick Loftus

Matt Rankin

Phil Miller

What the Pluck
Erin Keen
Matthew Schenk
Brennen Keen
Jessie Roth

Will Run For Pumpkin Latte CTC#8

Olivia Williamson
Kayla Tafoya

Mia Williams
Angey Hernandez

Wishbones
Deanna Dupuy
Melanie Hill
Suezann Yorita
Margie Fritz

X-Men CTC#9
Allan Oney
Brian Faulks
Allan Oney
Brian Faulks

Boise YStriders
2019 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Name

Place

Bib Div

4

33

48

17

23

37

38

5

Division
Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/23/2019

Time
1:13:23.126
15:30.671
17:37.648
17:30.767
22:44.040

1:13:47.172
21:50.637
17:37.555
17:49.388
16:29.592

1:14:25.333
22:17.412
16:33.271
17:24.152
18:10.498

1:42:14.505
39:44.815
30:49.184
13:13.886
18:26.620

1:09:24.727
15:28.968
18:36.173
12:33.033
22:46.553

59:29.938
15:04.279
14:17.913
15:00.838
15:06.908

1:08:17.662
14:23.692
18:13.257
16:11.602
19:29.111

1:01:52.939
13:23.673
12:05.589
22:50.807
13:32.870

Prediction Difference
1:18:30.000 05:06.874

1:13:30.000

00:17.172

1:14:47.000

00:21.667

1:41:13.000

01:01.505

1:12:00.000

02:35.273

59:30.000

00:00.062

1:15:30.000

07:12.338

1:08:00.000 06:07.061

Page 6 of 7



Place
OA Team Name
43 Yes We Cran
Naomi Kerns
Gina Gailis
Nicole Thomas
Elizabeth Riss

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders
2019 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Name

Place
Bib Div Division
22 9 Womens

11/23/2019

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time

Prediction Difference

1:08:09.160 1:18:10.000 10:00.840

15:29.196
16:57.602
20:49.783
14:52.579
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Place
OA
47

DNS

34

27

31

42

41

Team Name
Alameda
Juanita Davila
Blanca Brandon
Kris Talbot
Katie Mason

Boise River Running Club
Christine Olen

Jenny Lawrence

Paul Johnson

Reid Harter

Glitter and Scouts
Andrew Miko
Rachel Miko
Caroline Holbien
Nathan Holbien

Tot Trotters
Kelsey Givens
Samantha Mallory
Heather Andrade
Michelle Hancock

Gobblin' & Hobblin'
Kenda Deere
Margie Schroeder
Tiffany Schroeder
Dori Wick

Far Out and Gravy, Man!
Leon Letson

Cody Riddle

Jeff Lowe

Lou Jochems

Wishbones
Deanna Dupuy
Melanie Hill
Suezann Yorita
Margie Fritz

RC Trotters

Beth Dudley
Tandy Killingbeck
Sam Collier

Ken Killingbeck

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bib Div
1 10

8 11

Boise YStriders

2019 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib
Place

Division

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3 DNS CoEd
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/23/2019

Time
1:20:35.933
21:59.897
20:08.126
19:56.532
18:31.378

56:24.502
12:57.152
13:30.562
14:12.651
15:44 137

00:00.000

1:13:23.126
15:30.671
17:37.648
17:30.767
22:44.040

1:27:05.608
24:59.228
18:45.448
25:20.111
18:00.821

56:44.347
14:22.270
14:50.645
17:07.773
10:23.659

1:08:17.662
14:23.692
18:13.257
16:11.602
19:29.111

1:07:15.215
15:50.676
18:33.931
17:01.058
15:49.550

Prediction Difference
1:40:00.000 19:24.067

56:45.000

00:20.498

1:20:00.000

1:18:30.000

05:06.874

1:31:00.000

03:54.392

1:00:58.000

04:13.653

1:15:30.000

07:12.338

1:13:46.000 06:30.785
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Place
OA
44

30

20

12

46

22

21

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Team Name
Freedom Fitness
Anastasia Wood
Jared Brown
Teresa Taylor
Ashley Reid

50 Shades of Gravy

Aaron Olswanger

Meghan Olswanger

Aaron Olswanger

Meghan Olswanger

Drunk Aunts
Darla Wilson
Terri Ghering
Jamie Simpson
Shelly Wisenski

Jogging Jennys
Bailey Spaulding
Amy Latta

Lily Lee

Barb Hutchinson

Goose Drops
Katie O'Shea
Kaie O'Shea
Katie O'Shea
Kaie O'Shea

Jacksons Laughter Rafter

Jackson Hardy
Marrin Hardy
Chris Diaz
Collin Ciarlo

Fast Feathered Friends

Hallie Heemeyer
Belle Draney

Landon Heemeyer
Marcus Heemeyer

Poultry in Motion
Ashly Eickmeier
Holly Suit

Brett Hoover
Adam Eickmeier

Boise YStriders
2019 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Bib

Place

Bib Div

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

12

Division
CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/23/2019

Time
1:21:44.397 1:32:00.000

23:38.243

18:05.833

22:15.934

17:44.387

55:49.980 1:00:00.000
12:03.559
15:52.480
12:10.706
15:43.235

1:28:05.732 1:31:00.000
26:04.248
20:36.622
16:41.159
24:43.703

1:16:43.035 1:18:00.000
23:25.957
20:36.888
14:37.884
18:02.306

58:46.856 1:14:05.000
12:59.300
15:18.285
15:41.906
14:47.365

1:12:52.063 1:16:00.000
21:01.785
21:35.020
14:24.249
15:51.009

47:43.896
13:42.239
13:12.499
10:53.976
09:55.182

47:50.000

1:11:31.595 1:14:27.000

16:50.760
16:48.810
20:49.322
17:02.703

Prediction Difference

10:15.603

04:10.020

02:54.268

01:16.965

15:18.144

03:07.937

00:06.104

02:55.405
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Place

OA Team Name

10

17

14

45

15

43

19

25

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Turkey Schmurkey
Bob Hahn

Patrick Loftus

Matt Rankin

Phil Miller

Frozen Giblets
Tiffany Robertson
Shelly Wilcox
Rich Steckler
Jeff Walker

Free Bird
Charlye Hahn
Amber Goodchild
Britta Ernst
Leslie Vitagliano

Freedom Fitness
Cindy Roberts
Kim Geis

April Ashby

Dylan Summers

Goofy Squirrels
Paul Dallmann
Pamila Jaszkowiak
Lindsey Campbell
Jadin Campbell

Yes We Cran
Naomi Kerns
Gina Gailis
Nicole Thomas
Elizabeth Riss

What the Pluck
Erin Keen
Matthew Schenk
Brennen Keen
Jessie Roth

Brock and his hot friends

Matt the Hottie
Noah Dummy thicc
Will the Babe
Brock .

Boise YStriders
2019 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib

Place

Bib Div Division

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

5 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

13 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

9 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7 Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/23/2019

Time Prediction Difference

1:42:14.505 1:41:13.000

39:44.815
30:49.184
13:13.886
18:26.620

:27:04.214 1:24:32.000

34:52.873
20:16.338
14:36.066
17:18.937

:52:17.051 1:50:05.000

39:44.054
30:49.505
20:19.122
21:24.370

:21:35.817 1:33:00.000

20:50.497
22:24.910
20:45.735
17:34.675

:10:30.776 1:12:45.000

16:36.718
16:09.529
18:42.635
19:01.894

:08:09.160 1:18:10.000

15:29.196
16:57.602
20:49.783
14:52.579

:09:24.727 1:12:00.000

15:28.968
18:36.173
12:33.033
22:46.553

52:32.826
13:11.191
12:18.888
14:36.065
12:26.682

56:00.543

01:01.505

02:32.214

02:12.051

11:24.183

02:14.224

10:00.840

02:35.273

03:27.717
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Place
OA
37

40

23

36

28

35

24

Team Name

Scott on the Rocks
Keri Swan

Matt Steuart

Mark Russell

Scott Swan

Quadruple Bypass
Sophia McGinnis
Loren McGinnis
Erica McGinnis
Boyd Hawkins

Gravy Train
Christy Colucci
Kris Collins
Mark Dahm
Lynn Humphrey

Devines

Renae Woodard
Janice Cooper
Laurie Zuckerman
Joann Devine

Funky Foot Lickers CTC #1
Brandon Wade

Koda VanDahlen

Brian Pelayo

Josh Youngblood

Apple Pie Cuties CTC#2
Lainey Forester

Victoria Pitcher

Lillie Badger

London Forester

Idabros

Ben Sharman
Trevor Sigman
Duncan Robertson
Hunter Robertson

Enderman CTC#3
TJ Rand

Declan Dunn
Ayden Conely
Ayden Conely

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders

2019 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib
Place
Bib Div
25 10

Division
CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

26 4  Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

27 4 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

28 6 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

29 8 Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

30 3 Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

31 6 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

32 6 Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/23/2019

Time

1:00:44.474 1:06:40.000
17:48.967
14:17.203
14:19.334
14:18.970

1:03:01.891 1:09:21.000
16:28.074
15:21.747
14:38.115
16:33.955

1:15:14.516 1:18:33.000
22:14.688
19:58.298
17:27.084
15:34.446

1:17:43.172 1:23:38.000
21:48.077
18:17.635
19:12.392
18:25.068

50:15.942
13:27.529
11:36.211
13:10.042
12:02.160

54:15.000

1:13:03.097 1:12:30.000
15:07.810
18:49.888
19:26.119
19:39.280

57:15.199 1:03:00.000
14:48.810
16:23.782
13:40.824
12:21.783

1:20:23.970 1:17:00.000
24:03.157
21:21.070
16:24.119
18:35.624

Prediction Difference

05:55.526

06:19.109

03:18.484

05:54.828

03:59.058

00:33.097

05:44.801

03:23.970
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Place
OA
5

16

13

11

39

DNS

33

Team Name
Turkey Lips CTC#4
Rachel Drake

Elena Russell

Joel King

Aspen Johnson

Pumpkin Pie-Rats CTC#5
Kenny Hancock

Isaac Williamson

Corbin Fluckiger

Henry Hesterman

Rotisserie Rat Cakes CTC#6
Karina Demesin

Madelynn Pendergrass
Gabby VanDahlen

Karina Demesin

The Slackers CTC#7
Brynn Bowden
Taylor Molvig

Elyas Grimaldo
Jessica Zuniga

Will Run For Pumpkin Latte CTC#8
Olivia Williamson

Kayla Tafoya

Mia Williams

Angey Hernandez

X-Men CTC#9
Allan Oney
Brian Faulks
Allan Oney
Brian Faulks

Gobble Gobble CTC #10
Lily Neff

Daniela Gonzalez

Julissa Castenada

Briana Castenada

OK Boomers CTC #11
Cruz Flores

Seth Babbel

Ali Juarez

Josh Boyer

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders
2019 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Bib

Place

Bib Div

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

2

DNS

Division
Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jen and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/23/2019

Time Prediction Difference
1:13:47.172 1:13:30.000 00:17.172
21:50.637

17:37.555

17:49.388

16:29.592

56:54.691
15:08.180
14:31.500
13:57.270
13:17.741

59:24.000 02:29.309

59:16.490
14:10.075
15:38.090
14:29.490
14:58.835

1:01:05.000 01:48.510

1:06:56.352
16:29.395
16:17.843
16:43.603
17:25.511

1:08:00.000 01:03.648

59:29.938
15:04.279
14:17.913
15:00.838
15:06.908

59:30.000 00:00.062

1:01:52.939
13:23.673
12:05.589
22:50.807
13:32.870

1:08:00.000 06:07.061

00:00.000 1:00:00.000

45:07.175
11:13.325
11:00.738
11:33.090
11:20.022

50:00.000 04:52.825
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Place
OA

18 Pardoned Turkeys CTC #12

26

32

38

Team Name

Sam Fish

Riley Belnap
Spencer Drake
Aaron Williamson

Gobs and Jenny
Madi Kelley

Troy Fowers
Carter Scott

Jeff Kelley

All About That Baste
Kelsey Nelson
Jonathan Fine

Sal Vargas

Sarah Grabauskas

Minority Report
Gary Martinez
Josh Bohannon
Javier Barrera
Juan Altamirano

Gobblestoppers
Shereen Ririe
Delbert Ririe
Wayne Ririe
Graham Ririe

All About The Baste
Lisa O'Hara

Jui Giancey

Haley Krug

Lindsay Kaster

Bandanna
Rich Harris
Shannon Harris
Brian Rencher
Jeanette Buie

Turkey Power
Autumn Brechwald
Matt Brechwald
Hattie Brechwald
Erica White

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boise YStriders
2019 Turkey Trot Relay

Bib Div

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

List by Bib
Place

Division

2 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3  Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1 Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/23/2019

Time
46:26.389
11:09.672
11:25.648
11:52.442
11:58.627

1:16:50.786
18:51.585
20:13.198
20:03.472
17:42.531

1:16:12.227
13:25.716
21:51.846
19:19.861
21:34.804

1:04:07.976
14:48.229
17:00.488
16:20.247
15:59.012

1:08:33.264
15:43.998
14:59.233
19:28.116
18:21.917

1:07:31.731
15:57.201
16:51.246
15:48.691
18:54.593

1:28:27.288
38:14.606
15:22.420
16:57.447
17:52.815

1:14:25.333
22:17.412
16:33.271
17:24.152
18:10.498

Prediction Difference
49:00.000 02:33.611

1:16:40.000

00:10.786

1:16:00.000

00:12.227

1:08:00.000

03:52.024

1:13:00.000

04:26.736

1:13:31.000

05:59.269

1:28:00.000

00:27.288

1:14:47.000 00:21.667
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Boise YStriders
2019 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib
Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Time Prediction Difference
29 All About That Baste 49 2  Family 57:38.610 1:01:45.000 04:06.390
Matu Mickelsen Lap 1: 13:40.231
Hana Mickelsen Lap 2: 12:48.103
Hallie Bell Lap 3: 14:55.217
Bobby Bell Lap 4: 16:15.059
www.ProRaceTiming.com 11/23/2019
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